

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000106927 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

: (850)222-1092

Phone Fax Number

: (850)878-5926

LP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORREĆ

PS PARTNERS, LTD.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

T. CLINE

APR 24 2008

**EXAMINER** 

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help 4/23/2008

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

# 2008 LPR 23 AM 8: 2:

### AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

<ol> <li>The name of the limited partnership or lappears on the records of the Florida Departers, Ltd.</li> </ol>	
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Califo	ornie .
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra	nsact business in Florida is: 01/20/1983
4. If the amendment changes the name of the imited partnership, enter the new name: N/A	he limited partnership or limited liability
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited P Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership su or LLLP.	iffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.b.L.Po
<ol> <li>If the amendment changes the general parach general partner:</li> <li>Name:</li> </ol>	artner(s), list the name and business address of Business Address:
PS LPT Properties Investors DIS-C	701 Western Avenue SA
	Glendale, California 91201-2349
Hughes, B. Wayae	701 Western Avenue
	Glendale, California 91201-2349

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction N/A	n:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:	<b>-</b> -
N/A	
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:	
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.	
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.	
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.	
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Upon Filing  (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the File Department of State.)  PS LPT Properties Investors,  a Maryland business trust  Signature of a general partner:  By  Typed or printed name:  Drew Adams, Vice President	2008 APR 23 AH 8: 23
PACA VARIETY A 100 T TOUTHER	

Page 2 of 2

\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75

Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

## State of California Secretary of State



I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of \_\_\_\_\_ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

APR 1 0 2008

John Bowen

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State



### State of California Secretary of State

# AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the State of California

APR -4 2008

IMPORTANT - Read Instructions before completing this form.			<del></del>	Tals Space For Aling Use Only			
	FILE NUMBER ENTITY NAME (Enter the exact name of the						
1. SECRET	ARY OF STATE FLE NUMBER	2. YOUR OF UNITED PARTNERS					
198418	1200970	PS Pariners, Ltd.					
a. CHE	CK HERS IF THE LILLITED PARTNE TED PARTNERSHIP ACT OF 2008.	erskip was formed prior to .	IANUARY 1, 200	AND HAS ELECTED	TO BE GOVERNED B	Y THE UNIFORM	
ITEMS 4 1 included ma	THROUGH 14: Complete ONLY y be made on an attachment to this	the librar to be amended or adde partitions. Any attachments are inco	d by this filing. A processed benefit	utsch additions) pages. By this reference and ma	if necessary. Any oc ade part of this contric	hur madaru in be alo.	
ENTITY N	AME AS AMENDED (End the	name with the words "Limited Partne	mahio" or the abt	reviation "L.P.")			
	LIMITED PARTHERSHIP			<u></u>			
PRINCIPA	L EXECUTIVE OFFICE ADD	RESS OF DESIGNATED OFFI	CE ADDRES	IN CALIFORNIA	<u> </u>		
5. ADDRES				ATY .	STATE	ZIP CODE	
AGENT Fo	OR SERVICE OF PROCESS	(If the agent is an individual, comp	lete both Herns d	and 7. If the agent is a	odrporation, complete	item 6 and leave	
	F AGENT FOR BERVICE OF PROCE	59		<del></del>			
	. Baumann	• •					
7. IF AN IN	MOUAL ADDRESS OF AGENT FO	R BERVICE OF PROCESS IN CALIFO	PRNIA	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
701 W	estern Avenue		Glendale		CA	91201-2349	
GENERAL	PARTNER INFORMATION	NEW PARTNER, ADDRESS	CHANGE, N	ME CHANGE, and	or DISSOCIATIO	N)	
s. New	NAME	ADDRESS		אווי	STATE	ZIP COOE	
Partner Pa	LPT Properties Investors	701 Western Avenue		Giendale	CA	91201-2349	
9. Addmas Change	NAME	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
10. NETO	PROME		. Gammai Parlmon	Ceasellon/Dissociation			
Change	_TO:		name Pebl	ic Storage	inc.	•	
DISSOLU	TION (tem 12 may be checked if t	the United partnership is governed to	y the Uniform Li	nited Partnership Act of	2008 and has dissolv	ed.)	
12 111€	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP IS DISSOL	VED.					
		and address of the parson authori Parlmership Act of 2000, check the b				e dissolved limited	
13, NAME		ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
14. THE	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DOES N	OT HAVE A GENERAL PARTNER					
SUPPLIFIES H	<u>1:1y be tradii on 88 ellecivneni to 8</u>				lionel algnature spac	n is necessary, the	
	_	ITED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EX	GCUTION IS MY	ACT AND DISEO.	ICE	OF	
	ry 28, 2008	<del>///</del>	1/1/11	14-	CF TO	3000	
	ic Storage, Inc.	14 40 1	•	e Hughes	No.	193	
Byk	they some	·	Drew Adam	s, Vice Presi	dente		
PS	REOFGENERAL PARMER AT Properties In	vestors	TYPE OR PRI	IT NAME OF GENERAL	PARTNET	**************************************	
By.	x rew Stones	*	Orew Aden	s, Vice President	EZAR	Y OF	
SIGNATI	FE OF GENERAL PARTNER			T NAME OF GENERAL	PARTNER		
LAR (REV D	1/2008)	·	<u>-</u>		APPROVED BY S	ECRETARY OF STA	

LP-2